ESTIMATED COST

Bicycle Helments
Porta Potties
Signage

Tents

Sound

T-shirts

BA Ledger

Kid Zone

Wag. Co Event
Bleacher rent
Awards
Snow Cone Supplies
Bottled water
Table Rents
Parade

Misc

Food
insurance Auto/liability
fuel

Radio

office supplies
printing

2017

$750
$1,000
$1,000
$1,600
$750
$500
$3,500
$600
$300

$750
$200

$250
$300
$500
$200
$500

$1,000
$1,000
$500
$3,000
$200
$300



photo booths $1,000
Bowling Fund Raiser $500

$20,200



