ESTIMATED COST	2017
Bicycle Helments	\$750
Porta Potties	\$1,000
Signage	\$1,000
Tents	\$1,600
Sound	\$750
T-shirts	\$500
BA Ledger	\$3,500
Kid Zone	\$600
Wag. Co Event	\$300
Bleacher rent	\$750
Awards	\$200
Snow Cone Supplies	\$250
Bottled water	\$300
Table Rents	\$500
Parade	\$200
Misc	\$500
Food	\$1,000
insurance Auto/liability	\$1,000
fuel	\$500
Radio	\$3,000
office supplies	\$200
printing	\$300

photo booths	\$1,000
Bowling Fund Raiser	\$500
	\$20,200